‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

THANUIBIN 2102 AuLdanTENI N TITUqY

FHaAHIEDNT1Y 000002100200088 FHNNUMTITUAVTINTA

1szi199a 5 szl 2561

1101010101

1101010104

1101010112

1101010113

1101020501

1101020603

1101020604

1101030101

1101030102

1101030199

1102010101

1102010102

1102010108

1102050107

1102050123

1102050124

1102050125

1102050194

RQuaaluile

[UNATEITIFNT

LSRG

LGEE) Clearing

Quehnnads

/el sums-Tualy.

/e sunms-uensiu.

el nszudseiu
e

VA eoUNINE

RQuehnlufised

a/uiugu-luatly.

a/uiugu-uenaly.

a/uSudu-uen s,

¢ @

3/A ANTU-MeUBN

4 2

AUND-/UTZIZTY

¢ 2

A195U10 VA,

/M asn. SuunuuY

o
gnuiiou-mouen

0.00

500,000.00

0.00

0.00

17,427,003.25

0.00

0.00

91,290.00

8,497,465.81

0.00

60,490.00

0.00

9,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,302,746.01

0.00

3,24,532.65

3,178,236.11

1,502,280.00

4,574,780.19

53,500.00

3,220,227.43

15,179,684.00

425,179,027.30

89,784.00

0.00

1,974,119.00

3,113,597.96

1,677,441.10

4,967,975.13

0.00

116,766,457.05

(19,261,365.01)

0.00

(3,224,532.65)

(3.178,236.11)

(53,500.00)

(4,570,280.19)

(53,500.00)

(3,220,227.43)

(9,550,829.97)

(80,563,093.71)

(64,090.00)

0.00

(1,569,375.00)

(1,175,082.56)

(2,345,310.85)

(4,628,280.19)

0.00

(30,077,582.88)

41,381.00

500,000.00

0.00

0.00

18,875,783.25

4,500.00

0.00

91,290.00

14,126,319.84

344,615,933.59

86,184.00

0.00

413,744.00

1,938,515.40

(667,869.75)

339,694.94

0.00

86,688,874.17

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

1

Y
NNNIMIA

15 fiuaw 2561

11



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

THANUIBIN 2102 AuLdanTENI N TITUqY

FHaAHIEDNT1Y 000002100200088 FHNNUMTITUAVTINTA

1szi199a 5 szl 2561

1104010101

1105010105

1106010103

1205010101

1205010102

1205010103

1205020101

1205020102

1205020103

1205030101

1205030103

1205030106

1205030108

1205040101

1205040102

1205040103

1205050101

1205050102

Quehnilszin
qnIngas

. 5
AFD. VAN
01MINNOIFY
1ne1Iinedy
AdA. 9I1ATNNO Y
oImsaninau
eI a NI
AAE. DIANT AU,

A A
01maell/du
Aad.emsl/e o
aulSudgeens
add. aruil.orms
P o
dalgneran
o A 9
Wndalgnasn

4 o
nere. Aeilgnasie

0113 &a91/a - Inf

Add.01n13&aA1)/aInf

0.00

0.00

0.00

89,794,859.44

0.00

(9,209,009.95)

32,885,079.25

0.00

(3,954,769.50)

10,925,000.00

(5,527,351.59)

306,000.00

(8,341.65)

1,242,500.00

0.00

(125,038.78)

0.00

0.00

0.00

53,516,516.15

2,033,791.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

304,538,995.62

12,622,097.86

0.00

(15,647,735.51)

(2,033,791.58)

0.00

0.00

(172,209.47)

0.00

0.00

(63,067.28)

0.00

(55,872.14)

0.00

(586.84)

0.00

0.00

(4,070.38)

(32,043,836.52)

(182,729,664.37)

0.00

37,868,780.64

0.00

89,794,859.44

0.00

(9,381,219.42)

32,885,079.25

0.00

(4,017,836.78)

10,925,000.00

(5,583,223.73)

306,000.00

(8,928.49)

1,242,500.00

0.00

(129,109.16)

272,495,159.10

(170,107,566.51)

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

2

Y
NNNIMIA

15 fiuaw 2561

11



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

THANUIBIN 2102 AuLdanTENI N TITUqY

FHaAHIEDNT1Y 000002100200088 FHNNUMTITUAVTINTA

1szi199a 5 szl 2561

1205060101

1205060102

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020102

1206020103

1206030101

1206030102

1206030103

1206040101

1206040102

1206040103

1206090101

1206090102

1206090103

1206100101

oms&al/aluszy
ada. o113 Tuszaya
o ‘o o
agfumdninau
finagammainag
o Yo o
Add agdmmdninau
e
AgfumeIIIE
o @ <
WnagfumemIu
AGA ATAUNIIUNIHUE
@ ¥ a
fafuan e ing
o ¥ a
Win'Irlvhéadng
e a
aad lilvh&ing
e
Agnam layan
o o K
WnagHum laman
aad AT P uban
o
AgHmMING]
Ve e
WnagAumInga
e O
Add AgAmNINGI

AN UNABUNIADS

9,977,172.00

(8,436,507.26)

8,834,590.01

0.00

(3,911,844.34)

34,196,900.00

0.00

(18,502,695.96)

9,322,375.00

0.00

(2,233,952.72)

1,256,576.20

0.00

(776,728.11)

95,972,688.05

0.00

(41,969,198.37)

9,449,517.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(31,767.21)

0.00

0.00

(59,847.87)

0.00

0.00

(257,137.95)

0.00

0.00

(49,767.32)

0.00

0.00

(9,640.78)

0.00

0.00

(817,967.27)

0.00

9,977,172.00

(8,468,274.47)

8,834,590.01

0.00

(3,971,692.21)

34,196,900.00

0.00

(18,759,833.91)

9,322,375.00

0.00

(2,283,720.04)

1,256,576.20

0.00

(786,368.89)

95,972,688.05

0.00

(42,787,165.64)

9,449,517.29

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

3

Y
NNNIMIA

15 fiuaw 2561

11



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

THANUIBIN 2102 AuLdanTENI N TITUqY

FHaAHIEDNT1Y 000002100200088 FHNNUMTITUAVTINTA

1szi199a 5 szl 2561

1206100102

1206100103

1206120101

1206120102

1206120103

1206160101

1206160102

1206160103

1206170101

1206170102

1206180101

1206180102

1208010102

1209030101

1211010101

1211010102

1211010103

2101010102

WnnounIAes
N
Aad ADUNIUADT
o ¢ @
AgdMMILAS
o @ (e o
WnAZAUNIUATY
o @ o
AT ATAUNUINAT
o
AgtuMou
)
WnagHunou
7
Aad ATHUNAY
L G
AFNUN - Interface
Yy G
AT AFHMUN-Interf.
ﬂ;ﬁmcw‘"lmzm
Y
Ada Azt sy
WRaUY
amluiidaau-inf
AUTZHINNOATN
. o o
WHUTTNINETN

. v
AUITEHINATN-Inf

v
U MIN-NYUDN

0.00

(9,290,860.82)

5,322,400.00

0.00

(3,441,192.42)

2,783,010.00

0.00

(2,459,723.38)

5,816,516.24

(1,434,818.89)

2,936,043.81

(2,935,874.81)

0.00

191,200.00

139,693,217.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

393,762,091.39

27,917,945.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,236,000.00

7,531,059.26

0.00

(9,952.55)

0.00

0.00

(78,983.00)

0.00

0.00

(42,698.21)

(45,845,288.12)

(265,548,916.90)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(488,000.00)

(7,531,059.26)

0.00

(9,300,813.37)

5,322,400.00

0.00

(3,520,175.42)

2,783,010.00

0.00

(2,502,421.59)

353,733,319.51

(239,065,790.75)

2,936,043.81

(2,935,874.81)

0.00

191,200.00

139,693,217.25

0.00

1,748,000.00

0.00

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

4

Y
NNNIMIA

15 fiuaw 2561

11



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

THANUIBIN 2102 AuLdanTENI N TITUqY

FHaAHIEDNT1Y 000002100200088 FHNNUMTITUAVTINTA

1szi199a 5 szl 2561

2101010103

2101020106

2101020198

2101020199

2102040101

2102040102

2102040103

2102040104

2102040106

2102040110

2102040199

2103010103

2111020199

2112010199

2116010104

2202010101

2213010101

3101010101

5
sudua / ludnny
YU ATN-TVUNUAY
A " o,
LDU-NUIBNUSTY
o
wniiou-menen
5 o
gl Inanane
ludhdaene
W/H tax-1)ana(03)
‘W/H tax -94@ 1
W/Htax-030.5A(53)
o o Y4
ludhdyaensau
2 0 5
ANIGOU-NIOUON
a @ N ¥
3/AUTMISUAHU
a o A&
Qusurhndu
Rualsgiudu
wnfudsetiag
INTFUI-AIUNY

5
3/A7051]

3/AIANT.ANT

(7,254,302.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(17,139,434.96)

(1,405,925.00)

0.00

(500,000.00)

0.00

(51,366,741.10)

7,269,430.50

34,300.00

199,038.42

50,559,382.82

1,266,286.78

4,365,486.85

846.00

0.00

68,344.57

13,507,537.25

106,062.00

359,759.42

67,713,011.98

53,500.00

0.00

0.00

1,525,313.52

0.00

(391,646.51)

(35,550.00)

(199,038.42)

(296,469,712.00)

(2,505,256.14)

(4,709,681.79)

(846.00)

0.00

(68,344.57)

(43,156,007.25)

(244,824.00)

(3,394,893.97)

(142,282,557.71)

(286,000.00)

0.00

0.00

(3,957,596.36)

0.00

(376,518.01)

(1,250.00)

0.00

(245,910,329.18)

(1,238,969.36)

(344,194.94)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(29,648,470.00)

(138,762.00)

(3,035,134.55)

(91,708,980.69)

(1,638,425.00)

0.00

(500,000.00)

(2,432,282.84)

(51,366,741.10)

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

5

Y
NNNIMIA

15 fiuaw 2561

11



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

THANUIBIN 2102 AuLdanTENI N TITUqY

FHaAHIEDNT1Y 000002100200088 FHNNUMTITUAVTINTA

1szi199a 5 szl 2561

3102010101

3102010102

3105010101

4201020199

4202010199

4202030105

4202030110

4203010101

4206010102

4206010199

4301010102

4301020102

4301020104

4301020105

4301020106

4301020108

4301030104

4302010106

3/AGAMAYD. TN
% a
waazaun luAanain
NUYBIHUIIY
s/aniudu
5/AMB3sUIilondu
N < 2
s/AMveuTAMAN
o &
3/AUBBNAITIAYOA
5/a au.Qurhn
Ao
3/AanNY
el ad
510 lalulyaEdu
_
3/APAUA-NIOUON
¢ a
s10'lauSms-meuen
3/ATAYINYIA
3/A5NBINGTVIA-3007M
3/ATNEINGIIANBINY
s/aRuuenay.
N |
3/AAUFIDUNBUDN

3/AWIVAUI.-01/N.

(260,634,205.60)

6,017,528.87

(7,839,464.11)

(2,027,007.37)

(200.00)

(34,650.00)

0.00

(314.36)

(18,940.01)

(849,168.39)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(74,960.00)

0.00

0.00

153,964,083.71

14,059,445.92

66,356,749.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,710,295.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(78,518,949.82)

(14,771,577.28)

(366,695,627.46)

(1,389,348.22)

0.00

(6,438.00)

0.00

(1,987.89)

(3,000.00)

0.00

(20,000.00)

(3,946,575.02)

(41,002,364.59)

(311,870,493.93)

(13,573,487.65)

(2,280.00)

(7,570.00)

(472,550.00)

(185,189,071.71)

5,305,397.51

(308,178,342.20)

(3.416,355.59)

(200.00)

(41,088.00)

0.00

(2,302.25)

(21,940.01)

(849,168.39)

(20,000.00)

(3,946,575.02)

(41,002,364.59)

(310,160,198.59)

(13,573,487.65)

(77,240.00)

(7,570.00)

(472,550.00)

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

6

Y
NNNIMIA

15 fiuaw 2561

11



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

THANUIBIN 2102 AuLdanTENI N TITUqY

FHaAHIEDNT1Y 000002100200088 FHNNUMTITUAVTINTA

1szi199a 5 szl 2561

4302030101

4303010101

4306010110

4307010103

4307010104

4307010105

4307010106

4307010107

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

4308010118

4313010103

4313010199

5101010108

5101010113

5101010115

5101010116

3/A0INNSUTIA
s/aau.Qushn
(2 o g
F185UNVIATHUN
TR-5U41YAAINT
TR-SU4UAINY
TR-5D9UANHUY
TR-5U9LQAN Y
TR-$19U5189180U
TR-519UNA N
TR-A30.50RUMDN
TR-A5uRurhnads
sa.szrenulunsy
510 lannl5y
4

510 ladu
1829l

5 o
1IN

MADULUNUNUTIFNIT

[uAIATOITN

0.00

(5,529.28)

0.00

(2,701,000.00)

(38,778,258.00)

(15,156,979.75)

0.00

(18,995.43)

(2,877,405.25)

(393,597.47)

(941,463.00)

(97,405.48)

0.00

(2,873,353.00)

6,720.00

128,800.00

2,698,240.00

1,660.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31,073.00

1,200.00

42,403,945.13

674,560.00

415.00

(2.804,875.43)

(200,766.87)

(1,910.00)

(674,975.00)

(7,199,335.00)

(3,620,406.16)

(120,000.00)

(5,863.81)

(765,699.50)

(53,500.00)

(1,502,280.00)

(1,178.54)

(359,708.04)

(3,338,270.17)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2,804,875.43)

(206,296.15)

(1,910.00)

(3,375,975.00)

(45,977,593.00)

(18,777,385.91)

(120,000.00)

(24,859.24)

(3,643,104.75)

(447,097.47)

(2,443,743.00)

(98,584.02)

(359,708.04)

(6,180,550.17)

7,920.00

42,532,745.13

3,372,800.00

2,075.00

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

7

Y
NNNIMIA

15 fiuaw 2561

11



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

THANUIBIN 2102 AuLdanTENI N TITUqY

FHaAHIEDNT1Y 000002100200088 FHNNUMTITUAVTINTA

1szi199a 5 szl 2561

5101010199

5101020101

5101020106

5101020108

5101020114

5101030101

5101030205

5101040111

5101040202

5101040204

5102010106

5102010199

5102030199

5103010102

5103010103

5103010199

5104010104

5104010107

IU/A&ANDU

a ! A
Quyomde-ae
Quaunuiie.-Rel
AN

Quiiin
Ruyomsinynas
MINYI-UDN-TN.TY
Quaoiiab-1/1ae
[uwensdinunas
MINBNNNYUIN-TT
awv.umsanelun,
arv.0usyluilszme
a9 Anousu-meousn
e

audlo@es

MANN
arvAumanieluln.
GRRLL

AMYOUUTU&LNTI

0.00

208,110.00

109,918.00

27,400.00

12,648,857.00

1,468,850.00

986,527.75

0.00

63,650.00

90,867.50

0.00

305,090.00

256,480.00

40,344.00

37,948.00

55,501.00

531,707.00

34,122.15

6,044,445.00

136,230.00

1,993,330.55

6,800.00

12,531,017.00

372,230.00

247,339.50

0.00

2,400.00

7,500.00

210,000.00

970,127.00

1,429,850.00

71,540.00

70,040.00

502,856.38

8,789,023.56

2,366,062.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(94,600.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(68,775.19)

6,044,445.00

344,340.00

2,103,248.55

34,200.00

25,085,274.00

1,841,080.00

1,233,867.25

0.00

66,050.00

98,367.50

210,000.00

1,275,217.00

1,686,330.00

111,884.00

107,988.00

558,357.38

9,320,730.56

2,331,409.42

U

e
Hm

da o
NWUN

8

Y
NNNIMIA

15 fiuaw 2561

11



‘smamwnﬂamﬂﬁamﬁnﬂ'miwnﬁau

THANUIBIN 2102 AuLdanTENI N TITUqY

FHaAHIEDNT1Y 000002100200088 FHNNUMTITUAVTINTA

1szi199a 5 szl 2561

5104010110

5104010112

5104010115

5104020101

5104020103

5104020105

5104020106

5104020107

5104030203

5104030205

5104030207

5104030212

5104030219

5104030299

5104040102

5105010101

5105010103

5105010105

N S
ANFOINE
A/AMUILTMI-NBUDN
N )
ABITULTON

—

aluvh

. y
alszih&innaa
S o O
mInsAwn
mdems Insauny
a5ns lilswdle

O
andlelsziuny
ANY.-A/A&UTNT
awe. Jumsilszau
g <

A uanan-uen
N L g
alszmduius
v 4
mlraosdu q
maouunumslia
oA

ALFON-01A15
Audon-e1MIAL.

ANAON-01A150U

301,522.85

730,597.15

0.00

356,634.26

86,913.06

47,809.99

30,949.81

21,914.00

31,973.86

0.00

173,882.00

0.00

0.00

2,205.00

56,200.00

756,490.90

277,045.54

245,438.36

2,396,896.40

16,425,931.51

318.00

9,689,868.77

325,083.49

327,334.65

266,624.09

94,549.00

224,946.10

76,546,635.09

94,188.00

7,757.20

32,300.00

27,071,697.07

34,851,408.00

172,209.47

63,067.28

55,872.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(5,724.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,698,419.25

17,156,528.66

318.00

10,046,503.03

406,272.55

375,144.64

297,573.90

116,463.00

256,919.96

76,546,635.09

268,070.00

7,757.20

32,300.00

27,073,902.07

34,907,608.00

928,700.37

340,112.82

301,310.50
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5105010107 Anden-dailgna

5105010109  ALFOU-A.EAUI.
5105010111 mxéﬂu-ﬂ.muwmu:
5105010113  Audou-n. Tvlvh
5105010115  Audow-n. Tawan

N
5105010125 ANADN-A.INYA
5105010127  AdDN-A.ABLA
5105010131  AUdAOU-A.AT
5105010139 Andow- A.ou
5105010158 a/a aauilil.e1as
5105010160  /e-81A13-Interface
5105010161  A/aAgHMM-Interfac
5105010194  A/d-01A134 Twszya

4 N
5108010101  wign-a/ua/Ausms

2.
5108010107 wildsdovzgny
5203010141  91MU16-A.interface
5209010112 T/ExdnRuasiu

o
5210010102  T/E-Touidulnasn.

17,880.47

262,902.32

1,098,789.26

218,620.66

42,350.51

3,365,727.50

207,893.54

346,961.10

187,567.28

2,577.95

0.00

20,785.52

127,068.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

128,850.64

941,463.00

4,070.38

59,847.87

257,137.95

49,767.32

9,640.78

817,967.27

9,952.55

78,983.00

42,698.21

586.84

3,766,220.90

14,916,894.07

31,767.21

7,155.00

697,705.35

6.00

1,178.54

1,502,280.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(195,414.43)

0.00

0.00

(202,882.20)

0.00

0.00

0.00

21,950.85

322,750.19

1,355,927.21

268,387.98

51,991.29

4,183,694.77

217,846.09

425,944.10

230,265.49

3,164.79

3,766,220.90

14,742,265.16

158,836.05

7,155.00

494,823.15

6.00

130,029.18

2,443,743.00
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T/E-Tous/an/alvnun.

5210010103 2,930,280.13 1,721,074.11 (34,300.00) 4,617,054.24
5210010105  T/E-UsuiRurhnnads 393,597.47 53,500.00 0.00 447,097.47
5210010118 TE-molunsy 36,104.84 0.00 0.00 36,104.84
0 B0 a

5212010199 mls9rwdn 548,995.43 5.472,952.53 0.00 6,021,947.96
6201010101  1in Ruehnada 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6401020101  Wn-Qusurhnesn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

eing Y 2100200088 0.00 2,068,291,816.00 (2,068,291,816.00) 0.00
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